(Requestor's Name) (Address) (Address)	000274844680
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)	07/13/1501026013 **70.00
(Document Number)	
ecial Instructions to Filing Officer:	FILED TOTELTATOR STATE TALLARY OF STATE FLORIDA

COVER LETTER

Department of State New Filing Section **Division of Corporations** P. O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

DESIGNS BY NANA, INC.

SUBJECT:

(PROPOSED CORPORATE NAME - MUST INCLUDE SUFFIX)

Enclosed are an original and one (1) copy of the articles of incorporation and a check for:

\$70.00 Filing Fee

\$78.75 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status

\$78.75	\$87 .50
Filing Fee	Filing Fee,
& Certified Copy	Certified Copy
	& Certificate of
	· Status
ADDITIONAL CO	OPY REQUIRED

٢.

DONALD AND BETTY DAVIS FROM:

Name (Printed or typed)

1028 CENTERSTONE LANE

Address

RIVIERA BEACH, FL 33404

City, State & Zip			
561-420-5252		5 2	
Daytime Telephone number			
BFAYE126@AOL.COM		PH	in E
E-mail address: (to be used for future annual report notification)			\bigcirc
	승리	30	

NOTE: Please provide the original and one copy of the articles.



FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Division of Corporations

August 4, 2015

DONALD DAVIS 1028 CENTERSTONE LANE RIVIERA BEACH, FL 33404

SUBJECT: DESIGNS BY NANA, INC. Ref. Number: W15000048625

We have received your document for DESIGNS BY NANA, INC. and your check(s) totaling \$70.00. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

The person designated as incorporator in the document and the person signing as incorporator must be the same.

Please return the corrected original and one copy of your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6052.

Claretha Golden Regulatory Specialist II New Filing Section

Letter Number: 115A00016366

UT AUG 14 ΤÏ İΠ 22 \Box ... 힟귀 ω Θ

G

 $\langle \gamma \rangle$

CIVED

AUC 14 AMIL: 54

Division of Comparations DO DOV 6207 Tallahagene Elevide 2021



FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Division of Corporations

July 20, 2015

DONALD DAVIS 1028 CENTERSTONE LANE RIVIERA BEACH, FL 33404

SUBJECT: DESIGNS BY NANA, INC. Ref. Number: W15000048625

We have received your document for DESIGNS BY NANA, INC. and your check(s) totaling \$70.00. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

Florida law requires any business entity serving in the capacity of a registered agent to have an active registration or filing on our records.

An individual must sign on behalf of the business entity you have designated as the registered agent.

Please return the corrected original and one copy of your document, along with a Cocheck. copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6052.

Claretha Golden Regulatory Specialist II New Filing Section

Letter Number: 515A00015159

5

PH

ŝ

40

ភា

NUG 14

22

.. 30 iπ]

 \bigcirc

ŗŦĵ

Ċ

www.sunbiz.org

Division of Componentiana, DO DOV 6297 Tellahagaga Florida 20214

· u T •	ARTICLES OF INC	ORPORATION	
ι.			FILE
ARTICLE I NAM	E DESIGNS BY NANA INC		
The name of the corpor	E DESIGNS BY NANA, INC.		15 AUG 14 P
<u>ARTICLE II PRIN</u>			
1028 CENTERSTON	Principal <u>street</u> address E LANE	1028 CENTERSTONE L	, if different is SEE, ANE
RIVIERA BEACH, F	L 33404	RIVIERA BEACH, FL	33404
· <u>····</u> ····			··· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
ARTICLE III PURF	OSE ANY AND	ALL LAWFUL BUSINESS.	<u></u>
The purpose for which	the corporation is organized is:		
- ·			
		— <u> </u>	
			· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
ARTICLE IV SHAI	RES 1000		
ARTICLE IV SHAL			
<u>ARTICLE IV</u> SHAP The number of shares o	RES 1000 f stock is:		
<u>ARTICLE IV</u> SHAP The number of shares o <u>ARTICLE V INITI</u>	AL OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECTORS		
ARTICLE IV SHAP The number of shares of ARTICLE V INITI Name and Tit	RES 1000 f stock is:	_ Name and Title:	
ARTICLE IV SHAP The number of shares o ARTICLE V INITI	RES 1000 f stock is: AL OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECTORS BETTY DAVIS, PRESIDENT le: 1028 CENTERSTONE LANE	_ Name and Title:	
ARTICLE IV SHAP The number of shares of ARTICLE V INITI Name and Tit	RES 1000 f stock is:	Name and Title:	
ARTICLE IV SHAP The number of shares of ARTICLE V INITI Name and Tit	AL OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECTORS AL OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECTORS BETTY DAVIS, PRESIDENT 1028 CENTERSTONE LANE RIVIERA BEACH, FL 33404	Name and Title: Address:	
ARTICLE IV SHAP The number of shares of ARTICLE V INITI Name and Tit	AL OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECTORS AL OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECTORS BETTY DAVIS, PRESIDENT 1028 CENTERSTONE LANE RIVIERA BEACH, FL 33404	Name and Title:Address:	
ARTICLE IV SHAI The number of shares o ARTICLE V INITI Name and Tit	RES 1000 f stock is:	Name and Title:Address:	
ARTICLE IV SHAF The number of shares o ARTICLE V INITI Name and Tit Address	RES 1000 f stock is:	Name and Title:	
ARTICLE IV SHAI The number of shares o ARTICLE V INITI Name and Tit Address Name and Title	RES 1000 f stock is:	Name and Title:	
ARTICLE IV SHAP The number of shares of ARTICLE V INITI Name and Tit Address Name and Title	RES 1000 f stock is: AL OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECTORS BETTY DAVIS, PRESIDENT 1028 CENTERSTONE LANE RIVIERA BEACH, FL 33404 DONALD E. DAVIS, VICE PRESIDENT 1028 CENTERSTONE LANE	Name and Title:	
ARTICLE IV SHAP The number of shares of ARTICLE V INITI Name and Tit Address Name and Title	RES 1000 f stock is: AL OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECTORS BETTY DAVIS, PRESIDENT 1028 CENTERSTONE LANE RIVIERA BEACH, FL 33404 DONALD E. DAVIS, VICE PRESIDENT 1028 CENTERSTONE LANE	Name and Title:	
ARTICLE IV SHAF The number of shares of ARTICLE V INITI Name and Tit Address Name and Title Address	RES 1000 f stock is:	Name and Title: Address: Name and Title: Address:	
ARTICLE IV SHAF The number of shares of ARTICLE V INITI Name and Tit Address Name and Title Address	RES 1000 f stock is: AL OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECTORS BETTY DAVIS, PRESIDENT 1028 CENTERSTONE LANE RIVIERA BEACH, FL 33404 DONALD E. DAVIS, VICE PRESIDENT 1028 CENTERSTONE LANE	Name and Title: Address: Name and Title: Address:	

Name as	nd Title:	Name and Title:	
Addres	s	Address:	
	······································		
	<u>REGISTERED AGENT</u> lorida street address (P.O. Box NOT acceptable) of the registered agent is:	
Name:	TARA SIMPSON		
Address:	2863 NORTHLAKE BLVD., SUITE 9		
	LAKE PARK, FL 33403		
ARTICLE VII	INCORPORATOR		15 AL
The name and a	ddress of the Incorporator is:		
Name [.]	BETTY DAVIS		
Address:	1028 CENTERSTONE LANE		
	RIVIERA BEACH, FL 33404		39

ARTICLE VIII EFFECTIVE DATE:

Effective date, if other than the date of filing: ______. (OPTIONAL)

(If an effective date is listed, the date must be specific and cannot be more than five business days prior or 90 business days after the filing.)

<u>Note:</u> If the date inserted in this block does not meet the applicable statutory filing requirements, this date will not be listed as the document's effective date on the Department of State's records.

Having been named as registered agent to accept service of process for the above stated corporation at the place designated in this certificate, I am familiar with and accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity

Required Signature/Registered Agent

I submit this document and affirm that the facts stated herein are true. I am aware that the false information submitted in a document to the Department of State constitutes a third degree felony as provided for in s.817.155, F.S. \nearrow /

Required Signature/Incorporator